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NameRegistration #

ACT511 FIN525 MBUS 653 MGT511 MGT514 MGT523

Accounting for Dicision 

Making

Introduction to Financial 

Management

Business Communication Business Research 

Methods

Management Concepts & 

Application

Organizational Behavior
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IS/MBA/S-14/E/028 Sohail Ahmed - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - 13 F - 3 - 

IS/MBA/S-15/E/001 Abdul Hameed - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/S-15/E/002 Agha Fahad Khan - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/S-15/E/003 Ch. Muhammad Haris - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 20 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/S-15/E/005 Hafiz Sajid Raza - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-15/E/006 Kanza Iqbal - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/E/007 Manzoor Ellahi - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - 10 F - 3 - - - - - 34 F - 3 - 

IS/MBA/S-15/E/008 Minhas Ullah Khan - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/S-15/E/010 Mohsin Hassan - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 30 F - 3 - - - - - 41 F - 3 - 

IS/MBA/S-15/E/011 Muhammad Ali Malik - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-15/E/012 Muhammad Arslan Riaz - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 39 F - 3 - 

IS/MBA/S-15/E/013 Muhammad Husnain 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/S-15/E/014 Muhammad Mubeen - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 21 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/S-15/E/015 Muhammad Saad Ullah Usman - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/E/016 Muhammad Tanveer - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/E/017 Nasir Naeem Abbasi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/E/019 Neelum Masood - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/E/020 Nisar Ahmed - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/S-15/E/021 Nouman Zafar - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MBA/S-15/E/023 Sadaqat Niaz Abbasi - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/S-15/E/024 Saif Ullah - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-15/E/026 Shahzad Ishtiaq 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/E/029 Soban Mahmood - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/S-15/E/030 Sohail Ejaz - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 40 F - 3 - 

IS/MBA/S-15/E/033 Waheed Arif - - - - - F - 3 - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - F - 3 - - - - - 38 F - 3 - 

IS/MBA/S-15/E/034 Waseem Akram - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 38 F - 3 - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/E/035 Yasir Ali - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 5 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - 4 F - 3 - 
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams
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MKT515 MKT522 QNT521

Marketing: Concept & 

Application

Marketing Management Business Statistics
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IS/MBA/S-14/E/028 Sohail Ahmed - - - - - F - 3 - 16 F - 3 - 0.00 1.45

IS/MBA/S-15/E/001 Abdul Hameed - - - - 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.33 2.35

IS/MBA/S-15/E/002 Agha Fahad Khan - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.80 2.75

IS/MBA/S-15/E/003 Ch. Muhammad Haris - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.50

IS/MBA/S-15/E/005 Hafiz Sajid Raza - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.20 3.05

IS/MBA/S-15/E/006 Kanza Iqbal - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 2.95

IS/MBA/S-15/E/007 Manzoor Ellahi - - - - - F - 3 - 11 F - 3 - 0.00 1.70

IS/MBA/S-15/E/008 Minhas Ullah Khan - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 23 F - 3 - 1.90 2.25

IS/MBA/S-15/E/010 Mohsin Hassan - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 17 F - 3 - 0.80 1.30

IS/MBA/S-15/E/011 Muhammad Ali Malik - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 3.00

IS/MBA/S-15/E/012 Muhammad Arslan Riaz - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.20 2.65

IS/MBA/S-15/E/013 Muhammad Husnain - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.92 2.90

IS/MBA/S-15/E/014 Muhammad Mubeen - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - 1.30 1.75

IS/MBA/S-15/E/015 Muhammad Saad Ullah Usman - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.70 2.80

IS/MBA/S-15/E/016 Muhammad Tanveer - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.00

IS/MBA/S-15/E/017 Nasir Naeem Abbasi - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 3.20

IS/MBA/S-15/E/019 Neelum Masood - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.90 2.95

IS/MBA/S-15/E/020 Nisar Ahmed - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.40 2.95

IS/MBA/S-15/E/021 Nouman Zafar - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.40

IS/MBA/S-15/E/023 Sadaqat Niaz Abbasi - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.67 2.23

IS/MBA/S-15/E/024 Saif Ullah - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.05

IS/MBA/S-15/E/026 Shahzad Ishtiaq - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.75 2.75

IS/MBA/S-15/E/029 Soban Mahmood - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.60 2.50

IS/MBA/S-15/E/030 Sohail Ejaz - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.30

IS/MBA/S-15/E/033 Waheed Arif 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.93 1.00

IS/MBA/S-15/E/034 Waseem Akram - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.30 2.40

IS/MBA/S-15/E/035 Yasir Ali - - - - - F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 0.50 1.05
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 




